

## City of Emeryville

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID-2	017-347	Version:	1	Name:	3706 San Pablo construction	on management contract
Туре:	CC	Resolution			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	5/16	6/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2017			Final action:		
Title:	Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Appropriating \$112,800 From The Housing Asset Fund (Fund 298) To The Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Capital Improvement Program Budget For The 3706 San Pablo Avenue Housing Project (Project No. 11468003) For Construction Administration And Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Robert G. Haun For Construction Monitoring Services For The 3706 San Pablo Avenue Affordable Housing Project For An Amount Not To Exceed \$112,800 (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Catherine Firpo)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - Professional Services Agreement, 4. APPROVED Resolution No. 17-74						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/6/2017	1	City Cou	noil				

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Appropriating \$112,800 From The Housing Asset Fund (Fund 298) To The Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Capital Improvement Program Budget For The 3706 San Pablo Avenue Housing Project (Project No. 11468003) For Construction Administration And Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Robert G. Haun For Construction Monitoring Services For The 3706 San Pablo Avenue Affordable Housing Project For An Amount Not To Exceed \$112,800 (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Catherine Firpo) Staff recommends that the City Council adopt the attached Resolution appropriating \$112,800 from the Housing Asset Fund (Fund 298) to the Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Capital Improvement Program Budget for the 3706 San Pablo Avenue Housing Project (Project No. 11468003) for Construction Administration and authorizing the City Manager to execute a Professional Services Agreement with Robert G. Haun for construction monitoring services for the 3706 San Pablo Avenue Affordable Housing Project (Project No. 11468003) for Construction Administration and authorizing the City Manager to execute a Professional Services Agreement with Robert G. Haun for construction monitoring services for the 3706 San Pablo Avenue Affordable Housing Project for an amount not to exceed \$112,800.